
PRODUCED IN THE DIVISION OF REALTY
FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA
LAND STATUS CURRENT TO: 12/1/17
MAP DATE: 7/11/2017
BASEMAP: ESRI / DOE RENEWABLE ENERGY ATLAS
TRANSVERSE MERCATOR PROJECTION
NAD 83

W A K E  AT O L L  N AT IO N A L  W IL D L IF E  R E F U G E
 U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Marine Protected Areas FY 16

PACIFIC REMOTE ISLANDS MARINE NATIONAL MONUMENT

WAKE ATOLL NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE
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Terrestrial ´
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Marine & Estuarine Acres:
Terrestrial Acres:

120°W135°W150°W165°W180°165°E150°E135°E120°E105°E90°E

45°N

30°N

15°N

0°

15°S


